Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

                       JIANGSU CHANGJIANG ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
                     1A LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Temperature Range Part Number
CJT1117-ADJ
CJT1117-1.5
CJT1117-1.8
CJT1117-2.5
CJT1117-3.3
SOT-223 0 to 125℃
                       JIANGSU CHANGJIANG ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
                     1A LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating Conditions: VIN≤10V, TJ=25 ℃  unless otherwise specified.
Parameter  Conditions Min Typ Max Unit
Reference Voltage  CJ1117-ADJ IOUT=10mA, =2V,
10mA≤IOUT≤1A, 1.4V≤VIN -VOUT ≤8V,
P≤ Maximum power Dissipation
1.238
1.225
1.250
1.250
1.262
1.270
V
CJ1117-1.5,IOUT=10mA, VIN=3.5V
10mA≤IOUT≤1A, 3.0V≤VIN ≤10V
1.485
1.470
1.5
1.5
1.515
1.530
V
CJ1117-1.8, IOUT=10mA, VIN=3.8V
10mA≤IOUT≤1A, 3.2V≤VIN ≤10V
1.782
1.746
1.8
1.8
1.818
1.854
V
CJ1117-2.5, IOUT=10mA, VIN=4.5V
10mA≤IOUT≤1A, 3.9V≤VIN ≤10V
2.475
2.450
2.5
2.5
2.525
2.550
V
CJ1117-3.3, IOUT=10mA, VIN=5.0V
10mA≤IOUT≤1A, 4.75V≤VIN ≤10V
3.267
3.235
3.3
3.3
3.333
3.365
V
Output Voltage
CJ1117-5.0, IOUT=10mA, VIN=7.0V
10mA≤IOUT≤1A, 6.5V≤VIN ≤12V
4.950
4.900
5.0